
Year New 
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Dropped 
Clubs

Total 
Members 
Dropped

As of June 2023 Cumulative

Gain/
Loss

Members

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

District 301 B1

2018-2019  2  67  62  34  0  163 522 -359-79

2019-2020  7  157  188  25  2  372 159  213 70

2020-2021  5  127  106  51  1  285 410 -125-27

2021-2022  8  219  199  27  1  446 344  102 08

2022-2023  2  68  81  7  3  159 334 -175-46

-8
-6
-4
-2
0
2
4
6
8

10

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 5 Average -1  128  127  29  1  285 -696 354
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New Members 42.8%

Charter Members 50.9%
Reinstate Members 4.4%

Transfer members 1.9%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  June 2023 Cumulative

54.26%

Female

45.65%

Male
0.10%

PreferNotToAnswer

Female 54.26%
Male 45.65%

PreferNotToAnswer 0.10%

NonBinary 0.00%

Total: 100.00%

Gender Composition
June 2023 Cumulative
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